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April 19, 2023

TO:	Dr. Edwin Quezada

FROM:	Dr. Rachel Cole

RE:	Religious Holidays

Please find listed religious observance days, which fall on regular days of instruction for the 2023-2024 school year.  Days marked in italics indicate those that are usually marked as religious holidays, but this school year they do not fall on instructional days.

	Sep 27 (Wed)
	Elevation of the Cross

	Sep 30 (Sat)
	Sukkot

	Oct 1 (Sun)
	Sukkot

	October 2 (Mon)
	Sukkot

	October 3 (Tue)
	Sukkot

	October 4 (Wed)
	Sukkot

	October 5 (Thu)
	Sukkot

	October 6 (Fri)
	Sukkot

	Oct 6 (Fri)
	Shemini Atzeret

	Oct 7 (Sat)
	Shemini Atzeret

	Oct 8 (Sun)
	Shemini Atzeret

	Oct 8 (Sun)
	Simchat Torah

	Dec 8 (Fri)
	Feast of Immaculate Conception

	Dec 8 (Fri)
	Hanukkah

	Dec 11 (Mon)
	Hanukkah

	Dec 12 (Tue)
	Hanukkah

	Dec 13 (Wed)
	Hanukkah

	Dec 14 (Thu)
	Hanukkah

	Dec 15 (Fri)
	Hanukkah

	Jan 6 (Sat)
	Feast of the Epiphany

	Jan 24 (Wed)
	Tu Bishvat

	Jan 25 (Thu)
	Tu Bishvat

	Feb 10 (Sat)
	Lunar New Year

	Feb 14 (Wed)
	Ash Wednesday

	Mar 24 (Sun)
	Purim

	Mar 25 (Mon)
	Annunciation of Mary

	Apr 8/9 (Mon or Tue)
	Eid al-Fitr

	Apr 22 (Mon)
	Pesach

	Apr 23 (Tue)
	Pesach

	Apr 24 (Wed)
	Pesach

	Apr 25 (Thu)
	Pesach

	Apr 26 (Fri)
	Pesach

	Apr 29 (Mon)
	Pesach

	May 6 (Sun)
	Yom HaShoah

	May 6 (Mon)
	Yom HaShoah

	Jun 12 (Wed)
	Shavout



The web site used to identify the above dates is a NYSED site with a link to an interfaith calendar.  If there are any other religious holidays which you feel should be included, please let me know so the school calendar for register keeping can be finalized.
RC/lr
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